Session Name: Open House Results

Date Created: 3/23/2016 5:36:23 PM

Average Score: 0.00%

Active Participants: 131 of 131
Questions: 9

3/24/2016

Results by Question

Session does not contain standards

1. Where do you live? (Multiple Choice)

e

Percent Count
Zonel 10.94% 14
Zone 2 8.59% 11
Zone 3 21.88% 28
Zone 4 9.38% 12
Zone 5 21.09% 27
None of the above 28.12% 36
Totals 100% 128

Question Statistics Difficulty & Discrimination

Mean 4.05 Mean Score of Correct NA

Median 4.00 Mean Score of Incorrect NA

Variance 2.88 Standard Deviation of Scores NA

Standard Deviation 1.70 Difficulty Index NA
Discrimination Index NA
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2. How old are you? (Multiple Choice)

e

Percent Count
Under 16 1.56% 2
16 - 24 1.56% 2
25-34 10.94% 14
35-44 10.16% 13
45 — 54 30.47% 39
55-64 32.81% 42
64 + 12.5% 16
Totals 100% 128
[ oinsoiio l oifiys oo
Mean 5.15 Mean Score of Correct NA
Median 5.00 Mean Score of Incorrect NA
Variance 1.74 Standard Deviation of Scores NA
Standard Deviation 1.32 Difficulty Index NA
Discrimination Index NA
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3. How often do you bicycle in Bellevue? (Multiple Choice)

e

Percent Count
Never! 4.69% 6
Rarely 10.16% 13
Sometimes 25.78% 33
Often 34.38% 44
All the time! 25% 32
Totals 100% 128
[ owonsusis [ o sommnmim
Mean 3.65 Mean Score of Correct NA
Median 4.00 Mean Score of Incorrect NA
Variance 1.21 Standard Deviation of Scores NA
Standard Deviation 1.10 Difficulty Index NA
Discrimination Index NA
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4. What would prompt you to bicycle more? (Multiple Choice - Multiple Response)

e

Percent Count

Slower traffic 11.11% 25

Fewer vehicles 8.44% 19

More separation of 45.33% 102
bikes from cars

More traditional bike 31.11% 70
lanes

Other 4% 9

Totals 100% 225

Question Statistics Difficulty & Discrimination

Mean 3.08 Mean Score of Correct NA

Median 3.00 Mean Score of Incorrect NA

Variance 0.99 Standard Deviation of Scores NA

Standard Deviation 1.00 Difficulty Index NA
Discrimination Index NA
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5. What kind of bicycle trips would you want to take? (Multiple Choice - Multiple Response)

e

Percent Count
Longer trips (across 29.86% 86
town, commute to
work, etc.)
Shorter trips (school, 25% 72
local park; etc.)
Recreational biking 33.33% 96
around neighborhood
Other 11.81% 34
Totals 100% 288
Mean 2.27 Mean Score of Correct NA
Median 2.00 Mean Score of Incorrect NA
Variance 1.03 Standard Deviation of Scores NA
Standard Deviation 1.02 Difficulty Index NA
Discrimination Index NA
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6. Do you feel safe bicycling in Bellevue? (Multiple Choice)

e

Percent Count
Yes 11.11% 14
Sometimes 48.41% 61
No 38.1% 48
Not applicable 2.38% 3
Totals 100% 126

Question Statistics Difficulty & Discrimination

Mean 2.32 Mean Score of Correct NA

Median 2.00 Mean Score of Incorrect NA

Variance 0.49 Standard Deviation of Scores NA

Standard Deviation 0.70 Difficulty Index NA
Discrimination Index NA
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7. What kind of a bicyclist are you? (Multiple Choice)

T

5%
Percent Count
Strong & Fearless 13.28% 17
Enthusiastic & 57.81% 74
Confident
Interested but 28.12% 36
Concerned
1%
No way, No how 0.78% 1
Totals 100% 128
Question Statistics Difficulty & Discrimination
Mean 2.16 Mean Score of Correct NA
Median 2.00 Mean Score of Incorrect NA
Variance 0.42 Standard Deviation of Scores NA
Standard Deviation 0.65 Difficulty Index NA
Discrimination Index NA
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8. What kind of bicyclist should we design facilities for on priority corridors in Bellevue? (Multiple Choice)

e

Percent Count

Strong and Fearless 0.81% 1

Enthusiastic & 15.45% 19
Confident

Interested but 81.3% 100
Concerned

No Way, No How 2.44% 3

Totals 100% 123

31%

Question Statistics Difficulty & Discrimination

Mean 2.85 Mean Score of Correct NA

Median 3.00 Mean Score of Incorrect NA

Variance 0.19 Standard Deviation of Scores NA

Standard Deviation 0.44 Difficulty Index NA
Discrimination Index NA
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9. Which of these types of facilities would encourage you to bicycle in Bellevue? (Multiple Choice)

e

53%

Percent Count
Shared Lane Marking 2.42% 3
Bike Lane 29.84% 37
Protected Bike Lane 53.23% 66
Off-Street Path 14.52% 18 =
Totals 100% 124
TR T
Mean Mean Score of Correct
Median 3.00 Mean Score of Incorrect NA
Variance 0.50 Standard Deviation of Scores NA
Standard Deviation 0.71 Difficulty Index NA
Discrimination Index NA
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